

Best Maid Chocolate Chunk Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108 per case.



Ingredients:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Unsweetened Chocolate Processed With Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt), Sugar, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat [Milk], Vanilla, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavoring Added, And Salt), Shortening (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour, Eggs, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Molasses, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, White Chocolate Flavored Powder (Sugar, Non-Dairy Creamer [Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate {Milk}], Sugar, Tricalcium Phosphate, Dipotassium Phosphate, Propylene Glycol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Maltodextrin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Salt. Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, And Soy. Manufactured On Equipment That Also Processes Products Containing Peanuts/Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Information

Serving Size Cookie

Amount Per Serving

Calories	510kcal
Calories from Fat	230kcal
Transfatty Acids	0g
Saturated Fat	13g
Saturated Fat RDI	65%
Cholesterol	35mg
Cholesterol RDI	11.67%
Sodium	370mg
Sodium RDI	16.09%
Carbohydrate	68g
Carbohydrate RDI	23%
Dietary Fiber	3g
Dietary Fiber RDI	12%
Protein	6g
Protein RDI	12%
Sugar	41g
Vitamin A % RDI	8
Vitamin C % RDI	0
Calcium % RDI	4
Iron % RDI	6
Serving	Cookie

Preparation state PREPARED

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000
Total Fat	Less than	65g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g
Dietary Fiber		25g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



CARMEL LATTE			
Nutrition Facts			
Serving Size 3.0 fl oz (90mL)			
Makes 8 fl oz as prepared			
Servings Per Container about 11			
Amount Per Serving			
Calories	230	Calories from Fat	80
		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	9g		14%
Saturated Fat	6g		30%
Trans Fat	0g		
Cholesterol	30mg		10%
Sodium	60mg		3%
Total Carbohydrate	33g		11%
Sugars	30g		
Dietary Fiber	0g		0 %
Protein	4g		
Vitamin A	6%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	10%	Iron	0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g
Calories per gram			
Fat 9 • Carbohydrates 4 • Protein 4			

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Cream, Water, Coffee Extract, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Tripotassium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Contains Milk.



MOCHA	
Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3.0 fl oz (90mL)	
Makes 8 fl oz as prepared	
Servings Per Container about 11	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 230	Calories from Fat 80
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 9g	14%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 60mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 33g	11%
Sugars 30g	
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 10%	Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
	Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrates 4 • Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Cream, Water, Coffee Extract, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Tripotassium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1, Contains Milk.



MOOSE TRACKS®

Famous Moose Tracks® fudge and peanut butter cups swirled through vanilla ice cream.

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 290

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 9g	45%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 90mg	4%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 33g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes 20g Added Sugars	40%
Protein 4g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 150mg	10%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 235mg	6%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, FUDGE SAUCE (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, [PEANUT AND/OR COTTONSEED AND/OR PALM OIL], COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], WHEY, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR), MINI PEANUT BUTTER CUP (SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER [PEANUT, SALT], COCONUT OIL, MILK, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, VANILLA EXTRACT, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT, SOY.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS



PEANUT BUTTER CUP

Chocolate ice cream swirled with real peanut butter.

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 290

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 100mg	4%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 26g	9%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 19g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	26%
Protein 6g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 158mg	10%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 333mg	8%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, PEANUT BUTTER WHIRL (PEANUTS, SUGAR, SALT), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUT.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS

COOKIES & CREAM

Vanilla ice cream with delicious cream filled cookie chunks.

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 230

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 100mg	4%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 31g	11%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 22g	
Includes 17g Added Sugars	34%
Protein 3g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 154mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 130mg	2%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, COOKIES (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], PALM AND PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], CORN FLOUR, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS), CORN SYRUP, WHEY, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.

GREEN MINT CHIP

Cool green mint ice cream with tasty chocolate chips throughout.

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 230

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 11g	14%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 50mg	2%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 30g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	36%
Protein 3g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 155mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 145mg	4%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOR), WHEY, NATURAL PEPPERMINT FLAVOR, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS



REDUCED FAT/NO SUGAR ADDED BUTTER PECAN

Reduced fat ice cream with natural butter pecan flavoring & fresh roasted pecans, with no added sugar.

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 190

**The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.*



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 25mg	8%
Sodium 95mg	4%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 5g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 174mg	15%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 85mg	2%
Vitamin A 8mcg	0%

INGREDIENTS: NONFAT MILK, CREAM, SORBITOL, POLYDEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, SUCRALOSE, ROASTED PECANS (PECANS, BUTTER, SALT), NATURAL FLAVOR, CARAMEL COLOR, POLYSORBATE 80, VITAMIN A PALMITATE.

CONTAINS: MILK, PECANS.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS



CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE DOUGH

Vanilla ice cream with chocolate chips and chunks of delicious cookie dough throughout.

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container

Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 240

**The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.*



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 70mg	3%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 31g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 23g	
Includes 18g Added Sugars	36%
Protein 3g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 147mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 157mg	4%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, COOKIE DOUGH (WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, CHOCOLATE CHIP [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA EXTRACT], CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, MOLASSES, VANILLA EXTRACT, BAKING SODA, SALT), CORN SYRUP, WHEY, CHOCOLATE CHIP (SUGAR, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], SOYBEAN OIL, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SALT, SOY LECITHIN), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN.

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.



Lil' Blue Panda

Sweet blue and white sugar cookie flavored ice cream twisted together with a blue cookie dough swirl and cream filled chocolate cookies!

[< Back](#)

Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 270

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 160mg	7%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 39g	14%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 28g	
Includes 23g Added Sugars	46%
Protein 3g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 126mg	10%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 126mg	2%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, COOKIES (SUGAR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], PALM AND PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], CORN FLOUR, SALT, SODIUM BICARBONATE, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVORS), NONFAT MILK, BLUE COOKIE DOUGH (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], WATER, COCONUT OIL, PEANUT OIL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, BLUE 1, TURMERIC [FOR COLOR]), SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, BROWN SUGAR COOKIE FLAVOR (SUGAR, WATER, CORN SYRUP, BROWN SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], PROPYLENE GLYCOL, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MOLASSES, SALT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM, CARAMEL COLOR), MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, BLUE 1.
CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.



SUPERMAN

A playful twist of strawberry, banana, and Blue Moon ice cream. Another great kid favorite!

[< BACK](#)

Various servings per container
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (103g)

Calories 200

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Fat 10g	13%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 55mg	2%

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Total Carbohydrate 27g	10%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 21g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	30%
Protein 3g	

Amount/Serving	%DV*
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 153mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 129mg	2%

INGREDIENTS: CREAM, NONFAT MILK, SUGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, STRAWBERRY PUREE (STRAWBERRIES, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID), BANANA PUREE, ASCORBIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, MONO- & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN, RED 40, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5 & 6.
CONTAINS: MILK.

MADE WITH GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENTS

Le Concentré de **MONIN**
Iced Coffee

Nutrition Facts

33 servings per container
Serving size 1 fl oz (30mL)

Amount per Serving

Calories **80**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g **0%**

Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 10mg **0%**

Total Carbohydrate 20g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 17g

Includes 16g Added Sugars **32%**

Protein 0g

Not a significant source of vitamin D,
calcium, iron and potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much
a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to
a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

ICED COFFEE CONCENTRATE

INGREDIENTS: PURE CANE SUGAR, WATER, COLD
BREWED COFFEE, COFFEE EXTRACT, NATURAL
FLAVORS, NATURAL CAFFEINE, SALT.

Produced by Monin, Inc. USA
1-800-866-5225
monin.com

PET

Naturally flavored, Monin concentrate
made from fresh, ground-roasted coffee
to minimize bitterness. Simply add water
create the perfect iced coffee.

Iced Coffee: Fill a 16 oz. glass with
ice. Add 1 oz. Monin Iced Coffee Concentrate.
shake to mix.

Flavored Iced Coffee: Fill a 16 oz. glass
with ice. Add 1 oz. Monin Iced Coffee Concentrate
and 1 oz. Monin Flavored Syrup (Caramel, Hazelnut, or Vanilla).
Stir or shake to mix.



48140
EXP10/24 06:59 CF L1



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	2 Tbsp. (35g)		100g
	As Packaged		As Packaged
Calories	150		415
	% DV		% DV
Total Fat	6g	7%	16g
Saturated Fat	3g	14%	8g
Trans Fat	0g		0g
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg
Sodium	85mg	4%	245mg
Total Carbohydrate	23g	8%	67g
Dietary Fiber	<1g	2%	<2g
Total Sugars	21g		60g
Incl. Added Sugars	21g	42%	60g
Protein	0g		1g
Vitamin D		*	
Calcium		*	
Iron	0.6mg	4%	2mg
Potassium		*	

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
* Not a significant nutrient source
* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.
* Do not eat raw dough or batter.

Ingredients & Allergens

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, MONOGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, COLOR ADDED, NONFAT MILK.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS.



Kosher



Zero Trans Fat

Preparation Instructions

Use icing directly from the container. Stir icing with spatula before icing cake. Icing spreads best at room temperature (70-72 degrees F). See package for complete finishing instructions. Ready-to-spread icing is ideal for standard icing and frosting. One 11 lb. pail will ice 4 full sheet cakes in the pan. Icing can also be used for dipping glazing and drizzling over baked goods.

Gold Medal Ready-to-Spread Vanilla Creme Icing 11 lb.

Leave a review Item #: 999GM11216



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size	2 Tbsp (35g)		100g	
	As Packaged		As Packaged	
Calories	150		423	
		% DV		% DV
Total Fat	5g	7%	15g	
Saturated Fat	2.5g	14%	8g	
Trans Fat	0g		0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%	0mg	
Sodium	75mg	3%	212mg	
Total Carbohydrate	25g	9%	71g	
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%	0g	
Total Sugars	23g		64g	
Incl. Added Sugars	23g	45%	64g	
Protein	0g		0g	

* Percent Daily Value (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet
* Not a significant nutrient source
* Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.
* Do not eat raw dough or batter.

Ingredients & Allergens

SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUP, CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, DISTILLED MONOGLYCERIDES, YELLOWS 5 & 6 AND OTHER COLOR ADDED, POLYSORBATE 60, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, NONFAT MILK.

CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS



Kosher



Zero Trans Fat

Preparation Instructions

1. Use icing directly from the container. If desired, additional flavors may be added. 2. Stir icing with spatula before icing cake. 3. Icing spreads best at room temperature (70-72°F).

Best Maid Chocolate Chip with M and M Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108 per case.



Nutrition Information

Serving Size Cookie

Amount Per Serving

Calories	510kcal
Calories from Fat	210kcal
Transfatty Acids	0g
Saturated Fat	12g
Saturated Fat RDI	60%
Cholesterol	35mg
Cholesterol RDI	11.67%
Sodium	340mg
Sodium RDI	14%
Carbohydrate	70g
Carbohydrate RDI	23%
Dietary Fiber	2g
Dietary Fiber RDI	8%
Protein	6g
Protein RDI	12%
Vitamin C	0mg
Sugar	44g
Vitamin A % RDI	8
Vitamin C % RDI	0
Calcium % RDI	4
Iron % RDI	4

Serving Cookie

Preparation state PREPARED

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000
Total Fat	Less than	65g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g
Dietary Fiber		25g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Sugar, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), M&M'S Candies (Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Skim Milk, Milkfat, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Artificial Flavors], Sugar, Cornstarch, Less Than 1%- Corn Syrup, Dextrin, Coloring [Includes Blue 1 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Red 40, Blue 1, Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2], Gum Acacia), Shortening (Palm Oil), Eggs, Wheat Flour, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Natural Flavors, Molasses, Baking Soda, Salt, White Chocolate Flavored Powder (Sugar, Non-Dairy Creamer [Coconut Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate (Milk), Sugar, Tricalcium Phosphate, Dipotassium Phosphate, Propylene Glycol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Mono And Diglycerides, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor], Maltodextrin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum). Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, And Soy. Manufactured On Equipment That Also Processes Products Containing Peanuts/Tree Nuts.

Best Maid Peanut Butter Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108 per case.



Nutrition Information

Serving Size Cookie

Amount Per Serving

Calories	520kcal
Calories from Fat	260kcal
Transfatty Acids	0g
Saturated Fat	11g
Saturated Fat RDI	55%
Cholesterol	30mg
Cholesterol RDI	10%
Sodium	480mg
Sodium RDI	20%
Carbohydrate	61g
Carbohydrate RDI	20%
Dietary Fiber	2g
Dietary Fiber RDI	8%
Protein	8g
Protein RDI	16%
Sugar	38g
Vitamin A % RDI	0
Vitamin C % RDI	0
Calcium % RDI	2
Iron % RDI	8
Serving	Cookie

Preparation state PREPARED

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000
Total Fat	Less than	65g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g
Dietary Fiber		25g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients:

Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Rapeseed, Cottonseed, And Soybean], Salt), Sugar, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Shortening (Palm Oil), Wheat Flour, Eggs, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Contains 2% Or Less Of: Molasses, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavors. Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Soy, And Peanuts. Manufactured On Equipment That Also Processes Products Containing Tree Nuts.

Island Oasis Mango Frozen Beverage Mix 32 fl. oz. - 12/Case

[Leave a review](#) Item #: 103STE513268



See Smoothie Mix, Mango PDF for Ingredient, Allergen & Nutrition Information.

Nutrition Facts		
16 servings per container		
Serving size		4 fl oz (120mL)
Amount per serving		
Calories		230
		% Daily Value*
Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	30mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate	57g	21%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	47g	
Includes	44g Added Sugars	88%
Protein	0g	
Vitamin D	0.1mcg	0%
Calcium	0mg	0%
Iron	0 mg	0%
Potassium	80mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Ingredients: Sweetened Strawberry Banana Puree Blend (Sugar, Strawberry Puree, Banana Puree Concentrate, Water), Water, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Red 40, Pectin, Guar Gum, Blue 1.



June 28, 2011

JT02607 – JET 6/64 OZ STRAWBERRY BANANA
JT04006 - JET 4/3LB FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE

Based on information we have obtained from our suppliers for the ingredients we use in our products, the above Kerry Ingredients & Flavours, Americas Region's products do contain species of the grains wheat, rye, or barley.

Thank you for your inquiry, and please contact our REGULATORY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT if you need any additional information.

Regards,

DJ Herrmann
Regulatory Affairs Specialist
Beverage Systems & Brands
Kerry - Americas Region
(P) 608.363.1268
(F) 608.363.1534
DJ.Herrmann@Kerry.com

Best Maid Snickerdoodle Cookie Dough, 4 Ounce -- 108 per case.



Ingredients:

Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Preservative], Artificial Flavor, Beta??Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Eggs, Wheat Flour, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Baking Soda, Cream Of Tartar, Salt, Cinnamon. Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Milk, And Soy Manufactured On Equipment That Also Processes Products Containing Peanuts/Tree Nuts.

Nutrition Information

Serving Size Cookie

Amount Per Serving

Calories	500kcal
Calories from Fat	200kcal
Transfatty Acids	0g
Saturated Fat	13g
Saturated Fat RDI	65%
Cholesterol	60mg
Cholesterol RDI	20%
Sodium	410mg
Sodium RDI	17%
Carbohydrate	68g
Carbohydrate RDI	22.67%
Dietary Fiber	1g
Dietary Fiber RDI	4%
Protein	6g
Protein RDI	12%
Sugar	36g
Vitamin A % RDI	20
Vitamin C % RDI	0
Calcium % RDI	2
Iron % RDI	0
Serving	Cookie

Preparation state PREPARED

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000		
Total Fat	Less than	65g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g
Dietary Fiber		25g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4